Three-way valve 7080
DN 15 to DN 40
Pneumatically operated three-way valve for controlling neutral and
conditionally aggressive fluids.
(stainless steel version see brochure Type 7081)
• Compact design
• Insensitive to slightly soiled media
• For temperatures from -40°C to +200°C

inductive,
10-30Vdc PNP
Order example: 7080/025V601011- - - - 7:
3/2-way valve, DN 25, gunmetal body with connection pipe thread according to DIN 2999,
seat seal PTFE, actuator Ø 80 mm - spring opens, pilot valve DN 2, 24 V DC;
6/7
Three-way valve 7080
mass and weight
I
DI I
D D
G
SW5
SW3 SW3
SW1
SW1 SW1
SW2 B SW4 SW2
B A
L
B A
LA
L
Divide and mix function
shut-off function (7)
Drive: spring closes Drive: Spring opens
effective
samer
drive
C
G
C
NPT
H
(hub)
H1
(hub)
kvs
Value
sex
important
(kg)
DN A B D E f G I K L M SW1 SW2 SW3 SW4 SW5
15 50 Rp1/2" 13 13.2 15 62 152 147 1/8" 9 5 34.5 39 80 68 33 41 41 36 30 5.3 1.5
15 80 Rp1/2" 13 13.2 15 98 191 186 1/4" 9 5 55 39 80 68 33 41 41 36 30 5.3 3.1